

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 721 OF 2007(for prel. hearing)

RABIA PARVEEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASI KHAN

Respondent(s)

With
T.P.(C)No.749/2007 (with office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Issue notice.

Petitioner is permitted to file stay application.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER